Southern League 2017/2018 - Results And Tables For Friday 8th December 2017

Division A

Pos
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155
108
168
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Team

Quesada Swallows

San Luis Lions
Vistabella Lanzadores
Emerald Isle Cavaliers
El Rancho Mustangs
La Marina Ospreys
Vistabella Picadors
San Miguel Jaguars

Mazarron Miners
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Montemar Matadors

10 Vistabella Lanzadores
14 Quesada Swallows
8 Mazarron Miners
14 El Rancho Mustangs

6 Montemar Matadors

Division 'B'

Pos
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La Siesta Blues
Emerald Isle Claymores
San Luis Tigers
Greenlands Oaks
Quesada Swifts
Horadada Royals

La Marina Merlins

San Miguel Cougars
Emerald Isle Outlaws
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© 0O 0 0 O 0 0 o0 o

13 Emerald Isle Claymores
12 San Miguel Cougars
6 Quesada Swifts

3 La Marina Merlins
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L Wins

17
21
20
23
24
27
29
33
33
36

N Wb WO o101

San Luis Lions

Vistabella Picadors

Emerald Isle Cavaliers

San Miguel Jaguars

La Marina Ospreys

L Wins

13
16
20
23
19
22
26
26
36
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Shots
For Aga
1047 755
1010 860
934 896
973 865
958 891
932 863
838 985
778 1022
844 914
740 1003
Shots
For Aga
921 755
904 773
868 764
851 763
826 753
768 793
789 838
755 860
630 1013

Horadada Royals

Emerald Isle Outlaws

Greenlands Oaks

La Siesta Blues

e
292 85
150 80
38 74
108 72
67 69
69 63
147 54
-244 47
-70 43
-263 38
4 103
0 61
6 91
0 62
8 111
?2?; Pts
166 76
131 69
104 65
88 60
73 60
-25 58
-49 47
-105 44
-383 22
1 70
2 88
8 121
11 149



Division 'C'

Pos
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102
109
97
166
99

Team

La Manga Crusaders
Quesada Swans

Country Bowls Geckos
La Siesta Golds

San Luis Leopards
Greenlands Cedars

El Rancho Broncos
Vistabella Conquistadors
Montemar Toreadors
San Luis Pumas

6 Montemar Toreadors
10 El Rancho Broncos
4 Greenlands Cedars
11 San Luis Pumas
11 La Siesta Golds
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23
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Shots
For Aga
1243 829
1017 830
961 868
923 942
953 935
911 912
884 1058
822 980
852 1073
865 1004

Country Bowls Geckos

Vistabella Conquistadors

Quesada Swans

La Manga Crusaders

San Luis Leopards

10

Shot
Diff
414
187

93
-19
18

-174
-158
-221
-139

100
103
115
62
89

Pts

78
77
73
72
65
62
56
49
49
43



